How to Order
Optional Part No.
When optional parts are required separately, use the following part numbers to place an order.
Option
Bracket
Part no. Note
ZS-31-A
Lead wire with M12 connector,
straight
Lead wire length: 5 mZS-31-B
Lead wire with M12 connector,
right-angled
Lead wire length: 5 mZS-31-C
Bracket B and the bracket assembly
make up one set.
Bracket B
Bracket assembly
OUT1
U P
SET
DOWN
ISE701 MPa 02 43
02
N02
F02
Rc1/4
NPT1/4
 G1/4 (ISO1179)
Piping
Nil
M
P
With unit display switching function
Fixed SI unit Note)
Pressure unit: psi (Initial value)
With unit display switching function
Display unit
Nil
S
None
Lead wire with M12 connector (5 m),
straight
L Lead wire with M12 connector (5 m),
right-angled
Option 1
Nil
A
None
With bracket
Option 2
M
43
27
67
65
Fixed setting:
NPN open collector 1 output (Pin no.: 4) +
PNP open collector 1 output (Pin no.: 2)
PNP open collector 1 output (Pin no.: 4)
2 settings
NPN open collector 2 outputs ((Pin no.: 2, 4)
2 settings
PNP open collector 2 outputs (Pin no.: 2, 4)
Output
Note) Fixed unit: MPa